Specification Guide
Conveyors
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Conveyor Equipment
2
Table of Contents
Page
Introduction

your painting, speed up your work and save you money.
Roller A very economical way to apply coatings, but usually not used to re-paint
equipment.
17
  SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Conveyor Equipment
Color
Axalta Coating Systems has the ability to match most Conveyor Equipment
colors.
Color Name Imron®  2.1 HG™ +
Polyurethane
Imron® 1.2 HG™
Waterborne
Imron® 3.5 HG™ +
Polyurethane
White 1333-67632 1632 WG 42P-1632
Black 1333-67640 1640 WG 42P-1640
New Holland Ford Blue 1333-29002 3071WG 42P-3071
Omaha Orange 1333-23662 1662 WG 42P-1662
New Cat Yellow 1333-28982 3069 WG 42P-3069
Caterpillar Highway
Yellow
1333-3133 3133 WG 42P-3133
BFI Blue 1333-28985 3067 WG 42P-3067
Waste Management Green 1333-30470 1666 WG 42P-3356
John  Deere Green 1333-28984 1566 WG 42P-1566
John Deere Industrial
Yellow
1333-29006 42P-1564
International Harvester
(Case) Red
1333-28981 3068 WG 42P-3068
Case Power Tan 1333-29007 42P-3070
Case Gray 1333-3134 3134WG
New Holland Ind. Yellow 1333-29001 3072WG 42P-3072
New Holland Agriculture